
Patch Panels SKU
12 Port Unloaded PANNKFP12W

Wall Mount Bracket, ‘89D’ (Use with NKFP12W) PANWB89D

Flush Mount Patch Panel, 24Port Unloaded PANNKPP24FMY

Flush Mount Patch Panel, 48Port Unloaded PANNKPP48FMY

CAT 6 Punchdown Patch Panel, 24Port 1RU PANNK6PPG24Y

CAT 6 Punchdown Patch Panel, 48Port 2RU PANNK6PPG48Y

Jacks and Plugs SKU
CAT 6 Punchdown Jack Module, White 

(Also available in Black and Blue) PANNK688MWH

CAT 6 Punchdown Jack Module, White, Pack of 25 
(Also available in Black and Blue) PANNK688MWHQ

PassThru™ Modular Data Plug, CAT6, 50 Pack KLNVDV826703

PassThru™ Modular Data Plugs CAT6, 10 Pack KLNVDV826729

TX6A, CAT 6A UTP Field Term RJ45 Plug QTY 10 PANFP6X88MTGX

TX6A, CAT 6A UTP Field Term RJ45 Plug QTY 10 PANFP6X88MTG

Universal F Compression Connector 50 pack KLNVDV812612

FType NK Coupler Module, White PANNKFWH

UTP Cables SKU
CAT 6 FT6 White PANPUP6C04WHF  

CAT 6 FT6 Blue PANPUP6C04BUF  

CAT 6 FT6 Blue CAB24/4PS6FT6BLUGENERAL

CAT 6 FT6 White CAB24/4PS6FT6WHIGENERAL

CAT 6 FT6 Blue Remee CAB24/4PS6FT6BLU

CAT 6 FT6 White Remee CAB24/4PS6FT6WHI

Faceplates / Boxes SKU
1 Port Faceplate with Label PANNK1FWHY

2 Port Faceplate with Label PANNK2FWHY

4 Port Faceplate with Label PANNK4FWHY

1 Port Faceplate PANNK1FNWH

2 Port Faceplate PANNK2FNWH

3 Port Faceplate PANNK3FNWH

4 Port Faceplate PANNK4FNWH

2 Port Rectangular Adapter PANNK2RMFWH

4 Port Rectangular Adapter PANNK4RMFWH

2 Port Surface Mount Box PANNK2BXWHA

4 Port  Surface Mount Box PANNK4BXWHAY

4 Port Modular Furniture Faceplate, White PANNK4MFWH

F Type Coax Connector and Wall Plate PASTPCATVW

CAT6 Structured Cabling Network

Patch Panels SKU
SnapIn Faceplate Patch Panel  12 Port Unloaded PANNKFP12W

NetKey Wall Mount Bracket, '89D'
(Use with NKFP12W) PANWB89D

Modular Flush Mount Patch Panel,
24 Port Unloaded PANNKPP24FMY

Modular Flush Mount Patch Panel,
48 Port Unloaded PANNKPP48FMY

Jacks and Plugs SKU
CAT 6A Punchdown Jack Module, White 

(Also available in Black and Blue) PANNK6X88MWH

CAT6A Punchdown Jack Module, White, Pack of 25 
(Also available in Black and Blue) PANNK6X88MWHQ

TX6A, CAT 6A UTP Field Term RJ45 Plug QTY 10 PANFP6X88MTGX

TX6A, CAT 6A UTP Field Term RJ45 Plug QTY 10 PANFP6X88MTG

Universal F Compression Connector 50 pack KLNVDV812612

FType NK Coupler Module, White PANNKFWH

UTP Cables SKU
Cat 6A UTP CMP, Blue PANPUP6XHD04BUG

Cat 6A UTP CMP, White PANPUP6XHD04WHG

Cat 6A UTP CMR, Blue PANPUR6AV04BUG

Cat 6A UTP CMR, White PANPUR6AV04WHG

Faceplates / Boxes SKU
 1 Port Faceplate with Label PANNK1FWHY

 2 Port Faceplate with Label PANNK2FWHY

 4 Port Faceplate with Label PANNK4FWHY

 1 Port Faceplate PANNK1FNWH

 2 Port Faceplate PANNK2FNWH

 3 Port Faceplate PANNK3FNWH

 4 Port Faceplate PANNK4FNWH

2 Port Rectangular Adapter PANNK2RMFWH

4 Port Rectangular Adapter PANNK4RMFWH

 2 Port Surface Mount Box PANNK2BXWHA

 4 Port  Surface Mount Box PANNK4BXWHAY

 4 Port Modular Furniture Faceplate, White PANNK4MFWH

CAT6a Structured Cabling Network

Patch Panels SKU
8Port Cat5e Network Interface Module ONQAC1058 

Trio Combo Module with Cat5e Data ONQCO1156

6Port Network Interface Module Unpopulated ONQAC1001

24Port Keystone Rack Mount Patch Panel ONQWP24RM

Jacks and Plugs SKU
CAT 5e RJ45 Quick Connect Keystone Insert, Blue 

(Also available in White and Black) ONQWP3475BE

CAT 5e RJ45 Quick Connect Keystone Insert, 
White, Pack of 10 ONQWP3475WH10

Recessed Nickel Keystone F Connector,
White (3GHZ) ONQWP3481WH

Audio Binding Post Keystone, White ONQWP3457WH

HDMI Keystone Insert/Coupler, White ONQWP1234WH

HDMI Hinged Coupler, Black ONQAC2101

3.5mm Keystone Coupler Insert, White ONQWP1215WH

Keystone RCA to RCA, Red Insulator ONQKSRCARW

Keystone RCA to RCA, Black Insulator ONQKSRCABW

PassThru™ Modular Data Plug, CAT5E, 50 Pack 
(Also available in 10 Pack) KLNVDV826702

RJ25 6P 6C Tel Keystone Insert ONQWP3473WH

RJ25 6P, 6C Tel Keystone Insert, Pack of 10 ONQWP3473WH10

Non-Recessed Nickel F Connector, White ONQWP3479WH

Recessed Nickel Keystone F Connector (3GHZ) ONQWP3481WH

Universal F Compression Connector 50 pack KLNVDV812612

UTP Cables SKU
CAT5E FT4 White CAB24/4PS5FT4EWHT

CAT5E FT4 Blue CAB24/4PS5FT4E

CAT5E FT4 White CAB24/4PS5FT4EWHIGENERAL

CAT5E FT4 Blue CAB24/4PS5FT4EBLUGENERAL

CAT5E FT6 White CAB24/4PS5FT6WHIGENERAL

CAT5E FT6 Blue CAB24/4PS5FT6BLUGENERAL

CAT5E Gel Fil SHLD CAB24/4PS5BBDN

CAT5E Gel Filled Unshielded CAB24/4PRGELTEL

Faceplates / Boxes SKU
 Wall Plate, 1 Port ONQWP3401WH

 Wall Plate, 2 Port ONQWP3402WH

 Wall Plate, 3 Port ONQWP3403WH

 Wall Plate, 4 Port ONQWP3404WH

 Wall Plate, 1 Port White, Pack of 10 
(Also available in 2 Port, 3 Port and 4 Port) ONQWP3401WH10

Decorator Outlet Strap, 1 Port 
(Also available in 2 Port, 3 Port and 4 Port) ONQWP3411WH

Decorator Outlet Strap, 1 Port White, Pack of 10 
(Also available in 2 Port and 3 Port) ONQWP3411WH10

Blank Decorator Outlet Strap, White ONQWP3410WH

Cable Access Strap ONQWP1014WH

Pre-Configured 2 Port Strap, Phone/TV, White ONQWP3211WH

1 Port Surface Mount Box, White ONQWP3501WH

FType Coax Connector and Wall Plate PASTPCATVW

CAT5e Structured Cabling Network CAT6 Structured Cabling Network

Patch Panels SKU
Trio Combo Module with CAT6 Data ONQCO1166

8 Port Cat6e Network Interface Module ONQAC1068 

6 Port Network Interface Module Unpopulated ONQAC1001

24 Port Keystone Rack Mount Patch Panel ONQWP24RM

48 Port Keystone Rack Mount Patch Panel ONQWP48RM

Jacks and Plugs SKU
CAT6 RJ45 Quick Connect Keystone, White 

(Also available in Black and Blue) ONQWP3476WH

PassThru™ Modular Data Plug, CAT6, 50 Pack KLNVDV826703

PassThru™ Modular Data Plugs CAT6, 10 Pack KLNVDV826729

Audio Binding Post Keystone, White ONQWP3457WH

HDMI Keystone Insert/Coupler, White ONQWP1234WH

HDMI Hinged Coupler, Black ONQAC2101

3.5mm Keystone Coupler Insert, White ONQWP1215WH

Keystone RCA to RCA, Red Insulator ONQKSRCARW

Keystone RCA to RCA, Black Insulator ONQKSRCABW

RJ25 6P 6C Tel Keystone Insert ONQWP3473WH

RJ25 6P, 6C Tel Keystone Insert, Pack of 10 ONQWP3473WH10

Non-Recessed Nickel F Connector, White ONQWP3479WH

Recessed Nickel Keystone F Connector (3GHZ) ONQWP3481WH

Universal F Compression Connector 50 pack KLNVDV812612

UTP Cables SKU
CAT6 White FT6 CAB24/4PS6FT6WHIGENERAL

CAT6 Blue FT6 CAB24/4PS6FT6BLUGENERAL

CAT6 White FT4 CAB23/4PS6FT4WHI

CAT6 Blue FT4 CAB23/4PS6FT4BLU

CAT6 White FT4 CAB24/4PS6FT4WHI

CAT6 Blue FT4 CAB24/4PS6FT4BLU

Faceplates / Boxes SKU
 Wall Plate, 1 Port ONQWP3401WH

 Wall Plate, 2 Port ONQWP3402WH

 Wall Plate, 3 Port ONQWP3403WH

 Wall Plate, 4 Port ONQWP3404WH

 Wall Plate, 1 Port White, Pack of 10 
(Also available in 2 Port, 3 Port and 4 Port) ONQWP3401WH10

Decorator Outlet Strap, 1 Port 
(Also available in 2 Port, 3 Port and 4 Port) ONQWP3411WH

Decorator Outlet Strap, 1 Port White, Pack of 10 
(Also available in 2 Port and 3 Port) ONQWP3411WH10

Blank Decorator Outlet Strap, White ONQWP3410WH

Cable Access Strap ONQWP1014WH

Pre-Configured 2 Port Strap, Phone/TV, White ONQWP3211WH

1 Port Surface Mount Box, White ONQWP3501WH

FType Coax Connector and Wall Plate PASTPCATVW



Cable Pathways - Basket SKU
Hanging Clip Trapeze 50pk Cablofil CBOASPG

Washer Square Splice 25pk Cablofil CBOCE40EZ 

Tray Stl 4in Deep 6in Wide X 10ft Cablofil
(Also available in 12IN, 18IN and 24IN) CBOCF105150EZ

Tray Stl 6in Deep 18in Wide X 10ft Cablofil CBOCF150450EZ

Tray Stl 2in Deep X6in Wide X 10ft Cablofil CBOCF54150EZ

Tray Stl 2in Deep X12in Wide X 10ft Cablofil CBOCF54300EZ

Divider Strip 4in Deep X 12in Wide X 10ft CBOCOT105KITPG

Bracket Telescoping Box 11in-18in Lgth Cablofil CBOCWTBB16

Slice Bar For Tray Size Reduc 50pk Cablofil CBOED275EZ

Bracket Splice 50pk Cablofil CBOEDRNEZ

Bend Kit 90 Degree 2pk Cablofil CBOEZT90EZ

Splicing Locking System 25 Pcs Cablofil CBOFASLOCKSEZ

Bracket Profile 1in Deep X 2in Wide X 22in Lgth CBOFASP550PG

Bracket Strut Clamp 50pk Cablofil CBOFS41DC

Bend Kit 90 Degree 2in 2pk Cablofil CBORADT90KIT2EZ

Bend Kit 90 Degree 4in 2pk Cablofil CBORADT90KIT4EZ

Kit Splice Washer 50pk Cablofil CBOSWKEZ

Fiber Enclosure SKU
Rack Mount 1 RU PANFRME1U

Rack Mount 2 RU PANFRME2U

Wall Mount (2 FAP) PANFWME2

Fiber Accessory Panel SKU
12 LC Dupl Adapters OS2 PANFAP12WBUDLCZ

6 LC Dupl Adapters OS2 PANFAP6WBUDLCZ

12 LC Dupl Adapters, OM3/4 PANFAP12WAQDLCZ

6 LC Dupl Adapters OM3/4 PANFAP6WAQDLCZ

Blank Fap PANFAPB

Fiber Connector SKU
OS2 LC Simplex, 9/125μm, PANFLCSSCBUY 

OM3/OM4 LC Simplex, 50/125µm PANFLCSMCXAQY

LC Duplex Clip, Pack of 50, PANFLCCLIPBL-L

Fiber Cable SKU
12 Fiber Indoor Outdoor Ft6 8.3/125 Os2 Black CAB12FIBERIO83125FT6

12 Fiber Indoor Outdoor Ft6 50/125 Om3 Black CAB12FIBERIO50125FT6

6 Fiber Indoor Outdoor Ft6 50/125 Om3 Black CAB6FIBERIO50125FT6

12 Fiber Distribution Ft6 50/125 Om4 PANFODPZ12Y 

IO Ftth-mdu Cable Telus Ft4 CAB1FIBERIOMDUFT4

Fiber Patch SKU
OS2 Patch LC to LC Duplex - 2m PANNKFP92ERLLSM002

OM3 Patch LC to LC Duplex - 2m PANNKFPX2ERLLSM002

Cable Pathways - J Hooks SKU
Hook J Cat Links 1in ERICAT16HP

Hook J Cat Links 2in ERICAT32HP

Hook J Cat 2in Dia 1/4in Rod #12-#18 Wire ERICAT32HP4Z34

Hook J Hp 2in Dia Multi Clip 3/8in Rod ERICAT32HP6Z34 - 

Hook J Cat Links 3in ERICAT48HP

Hook J Cat Links 4in ERICAT64HP

Hook J Cat Hp Clip 1/8- 1/4in Flgd Hammer On ERICATHP24

Hook J W/hammer-on Flge 1/8in To 1/4in Flge ERICATHP24SM

Hook J Cat Hp Angle Bracket 3/8in Hole ERICATHPA6

Hook J Clip To Bc Beam Clamp Flgd 1//8in To 1/2 ERICATHPBC

Racks (Commercial) SKU
VPM Series Vertical Panel Mount Rack - VPM-4 LAVVPM4

WM Series Open Frame Wall Rack 8U LAVWM818

WM Series Open Frame Wall Rack 15U LAVWM1518

WM Series Open Frame Wall Rack 30U LAVWM3018

2-post open frame rack LAVDRR44

4-Post Open Frame Rack LAVR4CN4536B

HPM Series Hinged Panel Mount Rack LAVHPM8915

HPM Series Hinged Panel Mount Rack LAVHPM4915

HPM Series Hinged Panel Mount Rack - HPM-1 LAVHPM1

CWR Data Swing Wall Rack Series  LAVCWR1226PDCAN

EWR Series Pivoting Wall Rack 8U LAVEWR817

EWR Series Pivoting Wall Rack 12U LAVEWR1217

DWR Series Rack, 26” X 38 1/2”, With Plexi Door LAVDWR1826PD

10-32 Rackscrew Truss-Head - 100 Piece LAVHP

45 RU Cable Duct for RLA Racks LAVRLACC

RU D-Ring Horizontal Cable Manager LAVHCM2D

Rackmount Power, 9 Outlet, 15A, Basic 
Surge Protection - 9 ft Cord LAVPD915R 

2 RU Utility Rackshelf, 14.75 Inches Deep LAVU2

Essex RCS Series Pre-Configured Rack - RCS-1824 LAVRCS1824

Essex RCS Series Pre-Configured Rack – RCS-2724 LAVRCS2724  

SBX Series Fixed Wall Rack - SBX-10 LAVSBX10

Racks (Residential) SKU
Enclosure with Hinged Door, 14” ONQEN1450

20" ABS Plastic Enclosure with Trim, Hinged Door ONQENP2050NA

30" ABS Plastic Enclosure with Trim, Hinged Door ONQENP3050NA

42" ABS Plastic Enclosure with Trim, Hinged Door ONQENP4250NA

14 inch Enclosure with Hinged Door, Glossy White ONQEN1400

20 inch Enclosure with Screw-On Cover, White ONQEN2000

28 inch Enclosure with Screw-On Cover, White ONQEN2800

20 inch Enclosure with Hinged Door, Glossy White ONQEN2050

28 inch Enclosure with Hinged Door, Glossy White ONQEN2850

42 inch Enclosure with Hinged Door, White ONQEN4250

9" Dual-Purpose In-Wall Enclosure, 5" Mount Plate ONQENP0905NAV1

17" Dual-Purpose In-Wall Enclosure,  5" Mount Plate ONQENP1705NAV1

Network SKU
300Mbps Wireless AV600 Powerline Extender TPLTLWPA4220KIT

AV600 Nano Powerline Ethernet Adapter Starter 
Kit, Ultra Compact Size TPLTLPA4010KIT

Omada Cloud Controller TPLOC200

AC1350 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Ceiling Mount 
Access Point TPLEAP225V3

AC1200 Wireless Dual Band Gigabit Outdoor 
Access Point TPLEAP225Outdoor

24-port Gigabit Switch TPLTLSG1024D

8-port Desktop Gigabit Switch TPLTLSG108

5-port Desktop Gigabit Switch TPLTLSG105

JetStream™ 24-Port Gigabit PoE+ Smart Switch TPLT1600G28PS

8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch TPLTLSG1008MP

5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch TPLTLSG1005P

Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode TPLTLSM311LS

AC1750 Dual Band Wireless Gigabit Router TPLARCHERC7

UPS SKU
Back-UPS Pro 1500S, 1500VA, 120V, Sinewave,

AVR, LCD, 2 USB, 10 NEMA outlets (4 surge) SCHBR1500MS2

Back-UPS Pro 700VA, 420W, 120V, 3x battery
backup & 3x surge outlets, data line protection 

RJ45/ coax, NEMA 5-15 
SCHBR700G

Service Bypass PDU, 120V 15AMP W/(8) NEMA 5-15R SCHSBP1500RM

Smart-UPS, Line Interactive, 1000VA, Tower, 120V,
8x NEMA 5-15R outlets, SmartConnect

Port + SmartSlot, AVR, LCD
SCHSMT1000C

Smart-UPS X, Line Interactive, 1500VA, Rack/tower 
2U, 120V, 8x NEMA 5-15R, SmartConnect port SCHSMX1500RM2UC

UPS Network Management Card 3 with
Environmental Monitoring SCHAP9641

Questions to ask (UPS)
•	 What is the electrical load?

•	 Runtime required?

•	 Rack or tower?

•	 Load type?

•	 Input voltage and plug type (If any)

•	 Output voltage and receptical type (If any)

•	 Will the ups system be connected the network?

I N F O R M A T I O N 
C O M M U N I C A T I O N S 

T E C H N O L O G Y

Product Configuration Guide

Learn More

Patch Cables Part #
Patch Cable CAT6 LAV576***^^^

Legend:
*** = Colour
^^^ = Length

Use the legend to configure the size and colour patch cable, or speak to a 
specialist today by scanning the QR code on the front of the brochure.

^^^ = Length (see examples below)

1 FT 2 FT 15 FT 36 FT

001 002 015 036

110 125 135 100 115

120 130 140 145

*** = Cord Colour


